
CLASS DATE 

9/10/2023 

9/17/2023 

9/24/2023 

10/8/2023 

10/22/2023 

11/5/2023 

11/12/2023 

12/3/2023 

12/10/2023 

12/17/2023 

1/7/2024 

1/21/2024 

2/4/2024 

2/11/2024 

2/18/2024 

3/3/2024 

3/10/2024 

3/24/2024 

4/7/2024 

4/14/2024 

CONFIRMATION PREP TOPIC 

Why Am I Here? 

What Makes Me Happy? 

What’s Your Story, God? 

How Do I Know God Is Real? 

Who Is Jesus? 

Why Be Catholic? 

How Do I Get There? 

When Did My Journey Begin? 

Why Tell My Sins to a Priest?  

How Does God Help When It Hurts? 

Who is the Holy Spirit? 

What Does the Holy Spirit Do for Me? 

Why Have I Been Chosen? 

Why Do I Have to Go to Mass? 

Who Is Mary? 

What Would Jesus Do? 

Do I Have What It Takes? 

Why Wait? 

How Do I Build the Kingdom? 

Where Do I Go from Here? 

CONFIRMATION RETREAT: 

02/23/2024 - 02-24/2024 

(St. Paul’s - Not an Overnight Retreat) 

CONFIRMATION REQUIREMENTS: 

You will receive more information about each of these       

requirements at the Parent Meeting: 

• ATTENDANCE AT CONFIRMATION CLASSES 

• A CONFIRMATION SPONSOR 

• CONFIRMATION NAME 

• SERVICE HOURS 

• ATTENDANCE AT CONFIRMATION RETREAT 

• BAPTISMAL CERTIFICATE 

• LETTER TO THE BISHOP 

Confirmation Mass will be celebrated on  

Wednesday, April 10 at 7pm. 


