



CLASS DATE	CONFIRMATION PREP TOPIC
9/10/2023	Why Am I Here?
9/17/2023	What Makes Me Happy?
9/24/2023	What's Your Story, God?
10/8/2023	How Do I Know God Is Real?
10/22/2023	Who Is Jesus?
11/5/2023	Why Be Catholic?
11/12/2023	How Do I Get There?
12/3/2023	.When Did My Journey Begin?
12/10/2023	Why Tell My Sins to a Priest?
12/17/2023	How Does God Help When It Hurts?
1/7/2024	Who is the Holy Spirit?
1/21/2024	What Does the Holy Spirit Do for Me?
2/4/2024	Why Have I Been Chosen?
2/11/2024	.Why Do I Have to Go to Mass?
2/18/2024	.Who Is Mary?
3/3/2024	What Would Jesus Do?
3/10/2024	Do I Have What It Takes?
3/24/2024	. Why Wait?
4/7/2024	How Do I Build the Kingdom?
4/14/2024	Where Do I Go from Here?

CONFIRMATION RETREAT:

02/23/2024 - 02-24/2024

(St. Paul's - Not an Overnight Retreat)

CONFIRMATION REQUIREMENTS:

You will receive more information about each of these requirements at the Parent Meeting:

- ATTENDANCE AT CONFIRMATION CLASSES
- A CONFIRMATION SPONSOR
- **CONFIRMATION NAME**
- SERVICE HOURS
- ATTENDANCE AT CONFIRMATION RETREAT
- BAPTISMAL CERTIFICATE
- LETTER TO THE BISHOP

Confirmation Mass will be celebrated on Wednesday, April 10 at 7pm.